
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Ferioli

Passarin

Porta

Ferrari

Marangoni

Bossi

Broglia

Pelligro'

Dotto

Colombo

Cauduro

Negri

Buzzi

Raguso

Della Valle

Pettinicchio

Catalogna

Stella

Trolli

Barozzini

Marco

Roberto

Cesare

Daniele

Simone

Luciano

Federico mari

Riccardo

Franco

Claudio

Mauro

Paolo

Pierluigi

Alessandro

Enrico

Mario

Gabriele

Furio

Gianluigi

Ivan

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

68.930

56.950

53.340

52.420

50.680

43.740

40.240

36.240

33.220

31.770

25.490

58.650

48.740

46.320

45.720

42.480

31.940

31.240

30.100

25.200
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Direttore di Gara
Gimbelli Gilberto

Giudice di Gara
Spazian Renzo

Ora
15:46:56



Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Cavalleri

Melchiori

Mazzarotto

Preziuso

Caccia

Ceriotti

Sala

Pietrobelli

Roveda

Ventura

Morelli

Gambalonga

Mascheroni

Sala

Pelligro'

Bandera

Rinaldelli

Mauri

Zuccotto

Nobili

Giuseppe

Luciano

Andrea

Francesco

Claudio

Pier mario

Angelo

Oscar

Ermes

Franco

Marco

Emanuele

Luca

Gaetano

Pasquale

Gianluigi

Alberto

Emilio

Alberto

Sergio

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

24.730

24.280

58.550

44.800

39.900

37.280

36.560

28.470

20.860

20.210

19.900

8.650

47.740

33.060

29.370

23.110

16.490

15.710

15.620

13.020
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

48

48

48

Lai

Banfi

Iaquilino

Bertagnoli

Vanzella

Pelligro'

Bertoni

Biscaldi

Mariani

Marolla

Domanico

Corradino

Marco

Maurizio

Giuseppe

Claudio

Alessio

Salvatore

Franco

Gianluigi

Stefano

Simone

Santo

Luca

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

35.180

28.630

26.400

13.680

13.170

10.730

8.240

0

0

0

0

0
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